
ca® fšÉia bgW«
bjhÊyhs®fS¡F ÑnH
bfhL¡f¥g£LŸs KiwÆš

lump-sum amount tH§f¥gL«.

06.12.19
P.S.NÇaãufhr«
GS / SRES & JGS/NFIR

Dr.M.ïuhfitŒahÍ
GS/NFIR & President/SRES

m¿¡if
v© 10661066106610661066

Staff who acquiring  the following
higher qualification after joining in
Railways  will be paid one time
lump- sum amount.

SRES - NFIRSRES - NFIRSRES - NFIRSRES - NFIRSRES - NFIR

F¿¥ò  ïªj ca® fšÉ jFâ ïuÆšnt
ntiyia r«gªj¥g£ljhf ïU¡fnt©L«.

Note : This higher qualification should be
relevant to Employee’s Job.

Sl. No. Qualification Amount
(Rs.)

1

2

3

4

5

Ph.D., or equivalent

PG Degree/Diploma of duration more than one year, or equivalent

PG  Degree /Diploma of duration one year or less, or equivalent

Degree/Diploma of duration more than three years, or equivalent

Degree/Diploma of duration three years or less, or equivalent

Incentive One time Lump-Sum Amount

30,000

25,000

20,000

15,000

10,000

Note : Instead of lump-sum amount NFIR/SRES demanding 2 to 5 increments in entire service.


