## **SRES - NFIR Incentive One time Lump-Sum Amount**

உயர் கல்வியை தொழிலாளர்களுக்கு

பெறும்|Staff who acquiring the following கீழே higher qualification after joining in கொடுக்கப்பட்டுள்ள முறையில் Railways will be paid one time lump-sum amount வழங்கப்படும். |lump-sum amount.

SI. No.	Qualification	Amount (Rs.)
1	Ph.D., or equivalent	30,000
2	PG Degree/Diploma of duration more than one year, or equivalent	25,000
3	PG Degree /Diploma of duration one year or less, or equivalent	20,000
4	Degree/Diploma of duration more than three years, or equivalent	15,000
5	Degree/Diploma of duration three years or less, or equivalent	10,000

குறிப்பு இந்த உயர் கல்வி தகுதி இரயில்வே வேலையை சம்பந்தப்பட்டதாக இருக்கவேண்டும்.

Note: This higher qualification should be relevant to Employee's Job.

Note: Instead of lump-sum amount NFIR/SRES demanding 2 to 5 increments in entire service.

Dr.M.இராகவைய்யாஜி **GS/NFIR & President/SRES** 

1066

P.S.சூரியபிரகாசம் **GS / SRES & JGS/NFIR**